

NAS9-03044



Mod 07

A. Contract Changes: 

1. Contract, Part I, Section B, Paragraph B.2 Estimated Cost and Award Fee:  Change the paragraph to state the following:

 " The estimated cost of this contract is $5,446,481.  The maximum available award fee, excluding base fee, if any, is $435,718.  The base fee is $ N/A.  Total estimated cost, base fee, and maximum award fee are $5,882,199."

2. Contract, Part I, Section C, Statement of Work, Paragraph 6.0:  Add the following to the paragraph starting with "Specifically, the Contractor Shall:"

· "Provide decals, graphics and placards for the Space Vehicle Mockup Facility per Support Requests NASA JSC form 733.  Products include Space Shuttle Program and International Space Station Program mockups/trainers, graphics, decals and facility signs."

B.   Contract Funding


There is no new contract funding for this modification 

